PANNEMANS RANI
KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN
HANSSENS ILANA
JACQUES CHARLOTTE

VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE

VERBIEST ANKE
COSSEZ PERRINE
JANSEN SOFIE
BONIVER ALICE
KLUSKENS ELENA
WILLEMS HANNE
CHEVAL JEANNE
ROELANDT BRITT

VANDEGHINSTE EMMA

BRAUX LISE

DE HERDT ANTIE
JOBLIN MARINE
LOENDERS MY-LIEN

NAUDTS ARNE
DUIJSTERS GORAN
SOETENS BRENT
KRUMM TIMO

MAS MAXIME
BEYAERT CORENTIN
HOFMANS REMCO
PENSON ARTHUR
HOREMANS SEPPE
DEMUYNCK VICTOR
HERMANS RUBEN

VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE

BOUREZ NICOLAS
MATHURIN AURIAN
CLAUS ARTHUR

VANNIEUWENHUYZE JOSSE

DULIEU GIL
VERHEYDEN TOM

Sélection 2011 - Selectie 2011

1914
1208
1406
176
1779
972
246
1209
841
1121
802
240
1375
1729
107
835
226
1195

BENJAMINS -

3079
2201
1427
827
304
484
1269
1348
1613
1997
1303
1727
90
289
247
1906
675
1052

600 m

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003

BENJAMIEN

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002

BENJAMINES - BENJAMIEN MEISJES

ACA BEN F
SACN BEN F
ASVO BEN F
CABW BEN F
HAC BEN F
LOOI BEN F
ATH BEN F
SACN BEN F
ACP BEN F
LAT BEN F
LAT BEN F
SMAC BEN F
LEBB BEN F
DUFF BEN F
DAMP BEN F
DUFF BEN F
RIWA BEN F
OEH BEN F
JONGENS
LEBB BEN H
VMOL BEN H
LAT BEN H
RFCL BEN H
SMAC BEN H
RESC BEN H
SPBO BEN H
OB BEN H
VMOL BEN H
ACW BEN H
ADD BEN H
LEBB BEN H
CRAC BEN H
UAC BEN H
UsBw BEN H
LEBB BEN H
CRAC BEN H
LAT BEN H

1'56"38
1'57"98
1'59"87
2'00"42
2'01"21
2'02"89
2'03"09
2'03"41
2'03"58
2'04"84
2'04"90
2'05"60
2'05"79
2'06"49
2'06"91
2'07"04
2'07"39
2'07"81

1'56"96
1'57"96
1'58"03
1'58"70
1'59"12
1'59"71
2'00"05
2'00"47
2'00"74
2'02"13
2'03"45
2'04"10
2'04"51
2'04"73
2'05"34
2'09"01
2'11"05
2'11"57



